UniMachines Gioqa maszyn uzywanych

unimachines.pl

Gietarka do profili Irle B 75 HH

Ogdlne dane

Lokalizacja
Wojewddztwo
Rok produkgji

Gwarancja

Parametry techniczne

Liczba walcéw
Wymiary
Wysokos$¢ maszyny
Dtugos$¢é maszyny
Szerokos¢ maszyny

Waga maszyny

Kategoria
Producent
Nazwa firmy

Ulica i numer domu

Telefon

Olga Hohriakova

Gietarki do profili
Irle
Mach4metal

Transito 21
Babberich 6909 DA
Holandia

+31 316247123

http://mach4metall.unimachines.pl

Holandia
Gelderland
1978

Bez gwarancji

2 szt

1200 mm
2800 mm
1400 mm
25¢t
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